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Mathagadhi Rural Municipality
Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Jhadewa, Palpa, Lumbini Province

Invitation For Bids

Notice No:-02-078-79
First Date of Publication:-2078-07-10 BS, 2021-10-27 AD
Mathagadhi Rural Municipality, Officc of the Rural Municipal Exccutive invites only clectronic bids for the cligible bidders for the following works.

Bid Bid

S.
N.

Contract Identification

Number

Deseription of Works

Sccurity
Amount

Bid Validity
Period

Estimated Amount
(without vat)

Documcnt
Fee

MRM/WS/NCB/
WORKS/3-078-079

Budhikot lifling water supply work (Transmission and
Distribution)

1,60,000.00

90 days

55,64,578.71

3000.00

MRM/RD/NCB/
WORKS/4-078-079

DBST work on Sarai Aeklebar road

1,40,000.00

90 days

48,70,105.09

3000.00

MRM/EL/NCB/
WORKS/5-078-079

Central  Electricity = Line  Distribulion

Mathagadhi-05, Palpa

Project,

1,40,000.00

90 days

51,76,705.00

3000.00

MRM/SQ/WORKS/
6-078-079

Supply, delivery and [itting of Street light Accessories al
different Ward of Mathagadhi Rural Municipality, Palpa

22.000.00

45 days

7,34,050.07

1000.00

MRM/SQ/GOODS/
7-078-079

Supply and Delivery of Gabion Box at Mathagadhi Rural
Municipality office, Palpa

53,000.00

45 days

17.82,500.00

1000.00

MRM/SQ/GOODS/
8-078-079

Supply and dclivery of HDPE pipe at Mathagadhi office
Jhadewa, Palpa

45.,000.00

45 days

15,03.211.00

1000.00

i

MRM/SQ/GOODS/
9-078-079

Supply and Delivery of Medicine and Health Equipment at
Mathagadhi Rural Municipality office,Palpa

40.000.00

45 days

13,66,120.50

1000.00

Further information to Bidders:-

For National Competitive Bidding For scaled Quotation

Last Datc and Time of Bid Purchasc

2078-08-09 BS, 2021-11-25 AD 5:00 PM 2078-08-25 BS, 2021-11-11 AD 05:00 PM

Last Date and time of Bid Submission

2078-08-10 BS, 2021-11-26 AD 12:00 PM 2078-08-26 BS, 2021-11-12 AD 12:00 PM

Date, time and place of Bid opening

2078-08-10 BS, 2021-11-26 AD 01:00 PM 2078-08-26 BS, 2021-11-12 AD 01:00 PM

Bid Securily Validity Period

30 days beyond bid validity period (1.c. 2078-12-11 BS,
2022-03-25 AD)

30 days beyond bid validity period (i.c. 2078-10-11
BS, 2022-01-25 AD)

Account Number for bid document Purchasc

Name of the Bank:- Mcga Bank Limited, Mathagadhi Branch Account no :- 3100010000162

Account Number for bid sccurity deposit

Name of the Bank:- Mega Bank Limited, Mathagadhi Branch Account no :- 31000010000300

. Aller the completion of bid evaluation the letter ol intent will be published on olTice website (www.mathagadhimun.gov.np)

Bidder may download the bidding documents and submit their bids electronically through www.bolpalra.gov.np/egp as specified in the Bid document.
I[ the last date of purchasing, submission and opening [alls on a government holiday then the nexi working day shall be considered as the last day.
Other mandalory information as per PPA and PPR.

Chicf Administrative Officer
Mathagadhi rural Municipality office




