

Mathagadhi Rural Municipality Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Jhadewa, Palpa, Lumbini Province

Invitation For Bids

Notice No:-02-078-79

First Date of Publication:-2078-07-10 BS, 2021-10-27 AD

Mathagadhi Rural Municipality. Office of the Rural Municipal Executive invites only electronic bids for the eligible bidders for the following works

S. N.	Contract Identification Number	Description of Works	Bid Security Amount	Bid Validity Period	Estimated Amount (without vat)	Bid Document Fee
1.	MRM/WS/NCB/ WORKS/3-078-079	Budhikot listing water supply work (Transmission and Distribution)	1,60,000.00	90 days	55,64,578.71	3000.00
2.	MRM/RD/NCB/ WORKS/4-078-079	DBST work on Sarai Aeklebar road	1,40,000.00	90 days	48,70,105.09	3000.00
3.	MRM/EL/NCB/ WORKS/5-078-079	Central Electricity Line Distribution Project, Mathagadhi-05, Palpa	1,40,000.00	90 days	51,76,705.00	3000.00
4.	MRM/SQ/WORKS/ 6-078-079	Supply, delivery and fitting of Street light Accessories at different Ward of Mathagadhi Rural Municipality, Palpa	22,000.00	45 days	7,34,050.07	1000.00
5.	MRM/SQ/GOODS/ 7-078-079	Supply and Delivery of Gabion Box at Mathagadhi Rural Municipality office, Palpa	53,000.00	45 days	17,82,500.00	1000.00
6.	MRM/SQ/GOODS/ 8-078-079	Supply and delivery of HDPE pipe at Mathagadhi office Jhadewa, Palpa	45,000.00	45 days	15,03,211.00	1000,00
7.	MRM/SQ/GOODS/ 9-078-079	Supply and Delivery of Medicine and Health Equipment at Mathagadhi Rural Municipality office, Palpa	40,000.00	45 days	13,66,120.50	1000.00

Further information to Bidders:-

ch

मा

	For National Competitive Bidding	For sealed Quotation		
Last Date and Time of Bid Purchase	2078-08-09 BS, 2021-11-25 AD 5:00 PM	2078-08-25 BS, 2021-11-11 AD 05:00 PM		
Last Date and time of Bid Submission	2078-08-10 BS, 2021-11-26 AD 12:00 PM	2078-08-26 BS, 2021-11-12 AD 12:00 PM		
Date, time and place of Bid opening	2078-08-10 BS, 2021-11-26 AD 01:00 PM	2078-08-26 BS, 2021-11-12 AD 01:00 PM		
Bid Security Validity Period	30 days beyond bid validity period (i.e. 2078-12-11 BS, 2022-03-25 AD)	30 days beyond bid validity period (i.e. 2078-10-11 BS, 2022-01-25 AD)		
Account Number for bid document Purchase	Name of the Bank:- Mega Bank Limited, Mathagadhi Branch Account no :- 3100010000162			
Account Number for bid security deposit	Name of the Bank:- Mega Bank Limited, Mathagadhi Branch Account no :- 31000010000300			
Account Number for bid document Purchase	2022-03-25 AD) BS, 2022-01-25 AD) Name of the Bank:- Mega Bank Limited, Mathagadhi Branch Account no :- 3100010000162			

- 1. Bidder may download the bidding documents and submit their bids electronically through www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp as specified in the Bid document.
- 2. If the last date of purchasing, submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next working day shall be considered as the last day.
- Other mandatory information as per PPA and PPR.
- 4. After the completion of bid evaluation the letter of intent will be published on office website (www.mathagadhimun.gov.np)

Chief Administrative Officer Mathagadhi rural Municipality office